
Bill To: Date

Number

N° Paid 25 Check

N° Pending 0 Truck

#Ticket Product Unit Rate Amount

30027323 7PSSDB 17.23 6.70 115.44

37127562 P11 - 83486 7PSSDB 15.93 4.30 68.50

37127588 P11 - (85204) TXDOT - GALVESTON - SH 146 - LEGACY CITY - 0389-06 7PSSDB 15.96 7.30 116.51

72041423 P15 - 106407 5PSSDB 18.11 3.45 62.48

72041431 P15 - (83550) TXDOT - SH 288 @ DELL BELLO - CN# 0598-02-111 5PSSDB 18.12 3.95 71.57

72041439 P15 - (93517) HPW Arlington Heights Drainage 7PSSDB 18.09 6.15 111.25

72041475 P15 - 106407 5PSSDB 18.06 3.45 62.31

72041490 P15 - 83486 5PSSDB 18.09 3.25 58.79

72041494 P15 - (97925) Beta Academy - Hartsook 5PSSDB 18.11 5.65 102.32

72041497 P15 - 83486 7PSSDB 18.15 3.25 58.99

72041514 P15 - (91673) Anderson Road Reconstruction 7PSSDB 18.04 3.95 71.26

72041523 P15 - (97925) Beta Academy - Hartsook 5PSSDB 18.16 5.65 102.60

72041535 P15 - (83550) TXDOT - SH 288 @ DELL BELLO - CN# 0598-02-111 5PSSDB 18.08 3.95 71.42

72041544 P15 - (97925) Beta Academy - Hartsook 5PSSDB 18.25 5.65 103.11

72041562 P15 - (107824) Left Hand Turn & Lane Access Road 10PSSDA 17.94 3.95 70.86

72041572 P15 - (83550) TXDOT - SH 288 @ DELL BELLO - CN# 0598-02-111 5PSSDB 17.97 3.95 70.98

72041584 P15 - (96732) TXDOT - WHARTON COUNTY, US 59 7PSSDB 18.15 13.00 235.95

72041615 P15 - (97985) GRAND WEST SEC 3 5PSSDB 18.10 4.30 77.83

72041630 P15 - (97985) GRAND WEST SEC 3 5PSSDB 18.25 4.30 78.47

72041648 P15 - (97985) GRAND WEST SEC 3 5PSSDB 17.99 4.30 77.36

72041671 P15 - (97985) GRAND WEST SEC 3 5PSSDB 18.02 4.30 77.49

72041684 P15 - (97985) GRAND WEST SEC 3 5PSSDB 18.07 4.30 77.70

72041696 P15 - (96732) TXDOT - WHARTON COUNTY, US 59 7PSSDB 18.08 13.00 235.04

72041741 P15 - 88048 7PSSDB 18.09 5.45 98.59

72041753 7PSSDB 18.15 5.45 98.92

2375.74

5% -118.79

SUBTOTAL 2256.95

-$440.90

TOTAL $1816.05

Settlement
of payment

Maikel Benitez 7/26/2024

Maikel Benitez R002947

2294

D227

Pugmill - Order

P5 - (20018) Tx Dot 610 & 59

P15 - 88048

Fuel


	07-19-2024 to 07-25-2024



